AGENDA
COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING
November 16, 2015, 7:00 P.M.
Chairman Bob Rial, Presiding

Call to Order — Chairman

Prayer — Commissioner Buford Reed
Pledge to the Flag

Roll Call — County Clerk

I. Approval of Minutes October 19, 2015

I1. Committee Reports

I1l. Appointments

County Commission Appointments — Mayor Bob Rial

IV. Resolutions

1.

2.

3.
4.
5

General Sessions Budget Amendment for Keyless Entry System — Mr. Don Hall, Director of
Accounts & Budgets

Quarterly Financial Reports — All Funds except Schools — Mr. Don Hall, Director of
Accounts & Budgets

MOU with City of Dickson, RTA Park & Ride Lot — Mayor Bob Rial

Holiday Calendar — Mayor Bob Rial

Borrowing — Mayor Bob Rial

V. Discussion ltems

V1. Other & Unfinished Business

VII.  Approval of Notaries

VIII. Announcements

The next Regular Session meeting will be on Monday, December 21, 2015 at 7:00 P.M. in the County
Commission Chamber of the Dickson County Courthouse, 4 Court Square, Charlotte, TN.

Adjourn



